
Show #B0742 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

9400. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 420 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 47.00 Danielle Ezer5.00

2 617 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 46.00 JAMES Mc DAVID4.00

3 462 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis 43.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS3.00

4 406 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz 40.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz2.00

5 468 Smart Brown Sugar Bridger Rance Choate 29.00 PeeWee & Nancy Peebles1.00



Show #B0742 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

9450. AQHA 410800: Youth Ltd Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 498 Chica Shine Shanae L Major 42.00 Mike or Holly Major9.00

2 532 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 40.00 Catelyn Walker8.00

3 455 Oh Cay Cat Molly Jacobs 35.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 7.00

4 399 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 35.00 Teghan Brooks6.00

5 381 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 31.00 PHOEBE L. SPENCER5.00

6 463 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 27.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS4.00

7 633 Okies Funny Face Joe Bridger Rance Choate 20.00 Bridger Rance Choate3.00

8 529 Cowgirl Tari Catelyn Walker 15.00 Catelyn Walker2.00

9 605 Written Red Play Brittany Jones 14.00 Brittany Jones1.00



Show #B0742 (CHRIS JETER): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

81. AQHA 480000: Youth VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 381 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 75.00 PHOEBE L. SPENCER9.00

2 395 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Means 73.00 MEANS BROTHERS8.00

3 399 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 72.50 Teghan Brooks7.00

4 456 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 72.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs5.00

5 498 Chica Shine Shanae L Major 72.00 Mike or Holly Major5.00

6 617 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 72.00 JAMES Mc DAVID5.00

7 532 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 71.50 Catelyn Walker3.00

8 463 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 71.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS2.00

9 550 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 70.50 CAROL ANN HETZEL1.00

10 406 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz 70.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz0.00

11 420 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 70.00 Danielle Ezer0.00

12 455 Oh Cay Cat Molly Jacobs 68.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 0.00

13 529 Cowgirl Tari Catelyn Walker 67.50 Catelyn Walker0.00

14 468 Smart Brown Sugar Bridger Rance Choate 65.50 PeeWee & Nancy Peebles0.00

15 605 Written Red Play Brittany Jones 64.50 Brittany Jones0.00

16 462 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis 62.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS0.00

17 633 Okies Funny Face Joe Bridger Rance Choate 57.00 Bridger Rance Choate0.00



Show #B0742 (CHRIS JETER): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

84. AQHA 481000: Youth VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 463 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 75.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS9.00

2 399 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 74.50 Teghan Brooks8.00

3 381 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 73.50 PHOEBE L. SPENCER7.00

4 617 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 72.50 JAMES Mc DAVID6.00

5 420 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 71.00 Danielle Ezer5.00

6 633 Okies Funny Face Joe Bridger Rance Choate 70.00 Bridger Rance Choate4.00

7 456 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 69.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs3.00

8 455 Oh Cay Cat Molly Jacobs 66.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 2.00

9 462 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis 64.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS1.00

10 468 Smart Brown Sugar Bridger Rance Choate 62.50 PeeWee & Nancy Peebles0.00

11 498 Chica Shine Shanae L Major 62.00 Mike or Holly Major0.00

12 532 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 62.00 Catelyn Walker0.00

13 395 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Means 60.00 MEANS BROTHERS0.00

14 605 Written Red Play Brittany Jones 57.50 Brittany Jones0.00

15 406 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz 54.50 Ken And Kellye Jarosz0.00



Show #B0742 (Janette Marie Dublin): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

92. AQHA 482000: Youth VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 442 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 74.00 Kenneth Dickerson9.00

2 643 Smart Safari Robbin Lea Rice 72.50 Sonny Rice Cutting Horses 8.00

3 532 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 72.00 Catelyn Walker7.00

4 462 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis 71.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS6.00

5 617 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 70.00 JAMES Mc DAVID5.00

6 456 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 69.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs4.00

7 394 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey O'Neal 68.00 CHANCE O'NEAL3.00

8 455 Oh Cay Cat Molly Jacobs 67.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 2.00

9 498 Chica Shine Shanae L Major 67.00 Mike or Holly Major1.00

10 420 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 66.00 Danielle Ezer0.00

11 440 Bobbie Can Do SIDNEY DUNKEL 63.00 Sidney Dunkel0.00

12 552 Got Lucky Twice Rylie Cravens 62.50 MARI LYNNE JOHNSON0.00

13 406 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz 62.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz0.00

14 463 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 61.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS0.00

15 399 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 60.00 Teghan Brooks0.00



Show #B0742 (Janette Marie Dublin): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

90. AQHA 483000: Youth VRH Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 456 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 73.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs8.00

2 420 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 73.00 Danielle Ezer7.00

3 619 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 72.50 Whitney Anderson6.00

4 462 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis 72.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS5.00

5 395 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Means 68.00 MEANS BROTHERS4.00

6 468 Smart Brown Sugar Bridger Rance Choate 67.50 PeeWee & Nancy Peebles3.00

7 617 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 67.00 JAMES Mc DAVID2.00

8 406 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz 66.50 Ken And Kellye Jarosz1.00



Show #B0742 (Steven Cooper): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

87. AQHA 484000: Youth VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 406 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz 72.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz9.00

2 456 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 71.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs8.00

3 462 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis 70.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS6.00

4 498 Chica Shine Shanae L Major 70.50 Mike or Holly Major6.00

5 420 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 70.50 Danielle Ezer6.00

6 399 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 70.00 Teghan Brooks4.00

7 381 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 69.50 PHOEBE L. SPENCER3.00

8 532 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 67.50 Catelyn Walker1.50

9 617 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 67.50 JAMES Mc DAVID1.50

10 455 Oh Cay Cat Molly Jacobs 66.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 0.00

OP 11 395 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Means 69.00 MEANS BROTHERS0.00

OP 12 468 Smart Brown Sugar Bridger Rance Choate 65.00 PeeWee & Nancy Peebles0.00

OP 13 633 Okies Funny Face Joe Bridger Rance Choate 64.00 Bridger Rance Choate0.00

OP 14 605 Written Red Play Brittany Jones 63.00 Brittany Jones0.00

OP 15 550 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 63.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL0.00

OP 16 463 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 0.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS0.00



Show #B0742 (Janette Marie Dublin): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

91. AQHA 485000: Youth VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 532 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 73.00 Catelyn Walker9.00

2 455 Oh Cay Cat Molly Jacobs 71.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 8.00

3 633 Okies Funny Face Joe Bridger Rance Choate 69.50 Bridger Rance Choate7.00

4 498 Chica Shine Shanae L Major 69.00 Mike or Holly Major6.00

5 399 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 68.00 Teghan Brooks5.00

6 605 Written Red Play Brittany Jones 65.00 Brittany Jones4.00

7 529 Cowgirl Tari Catelyn Walker 65.00 Catelyn Walker3.00

8 381 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 54.00 PHOEBE L. SPENCER2.00

9 463 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 53.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS1.00



Show #B0742 (Steven Cooper): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

94. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 498 Chica Shine Shanae L Major 16.00 Mike or Holly Major9.00

2 529 Cowgirl Tari Catelyn Walker 15.00 Catelyn Walker8.00

3 532 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 14.00 Catelyn Walker7.00

4 420 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 13.00 Danielle Ezer6.00

5 617 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 12.00 JAMES Mc DAVID5.00

6 381 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 11.00 PHOEBE L. SPENCER4.00

7 406 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz 10.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz3.00

8 455 Oh Cay Cat Molly Jacobs 9.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 2.00

9 463 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 8.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS1.00

10 462 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis 7.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS0.00

11 605 Written Red Play Brittany Jones 6.00 Brittany Jones0.00

12 468 Smart Brown Sugar Bridger Rance Choate 5.00 PeeWee & Nancy Peebles0.00

13 633 Okies Funny Face Joe Bridger Rance Choate 4.00 Bridger Rance Choate0.00

14 399 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 3.00 Teghan Brooks0.00


